Donderdag

17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug
07-Sep
14-Sep

21-Sep

28-Sep

05-Oct

12-Oct
19-Oct
26-Oct
02-Nov

09-Nov

16-Nov
23-Nov

30-Nov
07-Dec

14-Dec

21-Dec
28-Dec
04-Jan
11-Jan
18-Jan
25-Jan
01-Feb

08-Feb
15-Feb
22-Feb
29-Feb

07-Mar
14-Mar
21-Mar

28-Mar
04-Apr

Zaterdag

16-Sep

23-Sep

30-Sep

07-Oct

04-Nov

11-Nov

25-Nov

09-Dec

16-Dec

03-Feb

02-Mar

23-Mar

Kalender 2023-2024

gesloten
gesloten
les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie

les /competitie
les /competitie
Analyse avond 1

les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie

les /competitie

Analyse avond 2
les /competitie

Sint Simultaan
les /competitie

les /competitie

gesloten??
gesloten

les /competitie
les /competitie
Analyse avond 3
les /competitie
les /competitie

les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
Analyse avond 4

les /competitie
Proef Examens
les /competitie

les /competitie
les /competitie

C-teams

C-teams

C-teams

C-teams

Herfst vakantie

Kerst vakantie
Kerst vakantie

Voorjaars vakantie

Pasen

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde

KNSB speelronde



11-Apr
18-Apr

25-Apr
02-May
09-May
16-May
23-May
30-May
06-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun
04-Jul

20-Apr

Examens
les /competitie

Analyse avond 5
les /competitie
gesloten

les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
les /competitie
Buitenschaak/slot

KNSB/OSBO JCCE
KNSB/OSBO JCC D
Schoolschaken OSBO
OAIJK (toernooi)
OSBO PJK

Mei vakantie
Mei vak/hemelvaart

KNSB speelronde



